
Pewter Veil
bathroom collection

weights and measurements

Product Features
• Easily Coordinated with any

Style

• Crafted of a Combination of
Stainless Steel & Aluminum

• Brushed Finish

• Coated with clear lacquer for
extra protection

Model # Description UPC# L x W x H C/P Weight

BS-1001 COTTON CONTAINER 097889672640 3.9" dia.  x 5.0" 3

BS-1003SS SOAP DISH 097889702309 2.0" x 4.3" x 5.5" 3

BS-1009 BOUTIQUE TISSUE COVER 097889672596 5.5" x 5.5" x 5.8" 3

BS-1092S RECT. TISSUE COVER 097889690750 9.8" x 2.3" x 5.0" 3

BS-PRVT1 AMENITY TRAY 097889686654 11.1" x 7.3" x 0.6" 6
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BS-81B

1.90 LBS.
1.80 LBS.

4.50 LBS

4.00 LBS.

5.95 LBS.

11.80 LBS.WASTEBASKET, 9 QT. 097889686555 9.8" dia.  x 10.7"

6BB-BS-1008 WASTEBASKET, 9 QT. 097889673555 9.8" dia. x 12.1"
6

22.75 LBS.




