Pewter Veil

bathroom collection



Product Features

- Easily Coordinated with any Style
- Crafted of a Combination of Stainless Steel & Aluminum
- Brushed Finish
- Coated with clear lacquer for extra protection

weights and measurements

Model #	Description	UPC#	LxWxH	C/P	Weight
BS-1001	COTTON CONTAINER	097889672640	3.9" dia. x 5.0"	3	1.90 LBS.
BS-1003SS	SOAP DISH	097889702309	2.0" × 4.3" × 5.5"	3	1.80 LBS.
BS-1009	BOUTIQUE TISSUE COVER	097889672596	5.5" x 5.5" x 5.8"	3	4.50 LBS
BS-1092S	RECT. TISSUE COVER	097889690750	9.8" × 2.3" × 5.0"	3	4.00 LBS.
BS-PRVT1	AMENITY TRAY	097889686654	11.1" × 7.3" × 0.6"	6	5.95 LBS.
BS-81B	WASTEBASKET, 9 QT.	097889686555	9.8" dia. x 10.7"	6	11.80 LBS.
BB-BS-1008	WASTEBASKET, 9 QT.	097889673555	9.8" dia. x 12.1"	6	22.75 LBS.

F.O.B. Alburtis, PA



1810 N. Glenville Dr. Suite 124 Richardson, TX 75081 877-910-2243 www.fpghospitality.com